Thanks For Playing!!

Gym Locations:
Court 1-2

3824 Charter
Fort Smith, AR

Gate Prices:
Sunday - $7.00 Adults & $5.00 Students

Teams listed first are home and keeps book and guest keeps clock.

Check out our new Website HoopPlayUSA.com
See our New REWARDS PROGRAM (adding inventory weekly)
TEXT HoopPlay to 96362 for Special, Rewards & the HOTTEST EVENTS

One Day Two Play



3/4 Girls:

1.LIL Lady Hornets

2. Lady Yellow Jackets
3. Pink Panthers

4. Lil Angels

5. Shadows

CT1

9:00 3v4
9:55 7v8
10:50 11vi2

11:45 ov7
12:40 12v13
1:35 15v16
2:30 16v1l
3:30

6/7TH Grade Girls:

7. AR Tuff E Nuff
8. Lady Mustangs
9. Sallisaw

CT2

13v14
1v2

14v17
4v5
2v3
8v9
5vl

17v15

6th Grade Boys:

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Mad Dawgs
OK Hoosiers
Slammers
Cowboys
Heat

OK Thunder
AR Hoyas



