**Thanks For Playing!!** 



Gym Locations: Court 1-2 3824 Charter Fort Smith, AR

**Gate Prices:** Sunday - \$7.00 Adults & \$5.00 Students

\*\*GATES OPEN 20 MINUTES BEFORE THE 1ST TIP-OFF\*\*

Teams listed first are home and keeps book and guest keeps clock.

Check out our new Website HoopPlayUSA.com

See our New REWARDS PROGRAM (adding inventory weekly)

TEXT <u>HoopPlay</u> to 96362 for Special, Rewards & the HOTTEST EVENTS

## **One Day Two Play**



## <u>3/4 Girls:</u>

- 1.LIL Lady Hornets
- 2. Lady Yellow Jackets
- 3. Pink Panthers
- 4. Lil Angels
- 5. Shadows

## 6/7TH Grade Girls:

- 7. AR Tuff E Nuff
- 8. Lady Mustangs
- 9. Sallisaw

## 6th Grade Boys:

- 11. Mad Dawgs
- 12. OK Hoosiers
- 13. Slammers
- 14. Cowboys
- 15. Heat
- 16. OK Thunder
- 17. AR Hoyas

	<u>CT 1</u>	<u>CT2</u>
9:00	3v4	13v14
9:55	7v8	1v2
10:50	11v12	14v17
11:45	9v7	4v5
12:40	12v13	2v3
1:35	15v16	8v9
2:30	16v11	5v1
3:30		17v15